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Wednesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 12IV Superbowl
Team Standings

Year-To-Date Y-T-D Last Wk Last Wk Points Points Week Total Scratch
Team Name WON LOST WON Lost Won Lost -1- -2- -3- Total Total S.G. Pins Pins
fouls and wolf howls 21 3 3 1 21 3 680 719 653 2052 2052 719 12064 12064
Fancy Like 17 7 1 3 17 7 650 731 643 2024 2024 731 11577 11577
High Rollers 4.20 17 7 3 1 17 7 632 667 654 1953 1953 667 11532 11532
Meh 17 7 1 3 17 7 694 617 595 1906 1906 694 11145 11145
The Dissapointments 16 8 4 0 16 8 734 613 702 2049 2049 734 11465 11465
Here 4 beer 14 10 4 0 14 10 552 584 621 1757 1757 621 10822 10822
The Bipolar Bowlers 14 10 0 4 14 10 526 524 516 1566 1566 526 9915 9915
three fingers deep 13 11 4 0 13 11 656 607 737 2000 2000 737 10845 10845
To The Ramp! 7 17 0 4 7 17 581 590 670 1841 1841 670 9392 9392
Gutterball Gurus 4 20 0 4 4 20 504 533 587 1624 1624 587 9288 9288
4B's 4 20 4 0 4 20 487 453 458 1398 1398 487 7337 7337
Gutter bunnies 0 24 0 4 0 24 473 451 442 1366 1366 473 6661 6661

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Gutterball Gurus 504 533 587 1624 0 <---> three fingers deep 656 607 737 2000 4
3-4 Here 4 beer 552 584 621 1757 4 <---> The Bipolar Bowlers 526 524 516 1566 0
5-6 4B's 487 453 458 1398 4 <---> Gutter bunnies 473 451 442 1366 0
7-8 Meh 694 617 595 1906 1 <---> High Rollers 4.20 632 667 654 1953 3

9-10 fouls and wolf howls 680 719 653 2052 3 <---> Fancy Like 650 731 643 2024 1
11-12 The Dissapointments 734 613 702 2049 4 <---> To The Ramp! 581 590 670 1841 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12

Today   5-  7   4- 12   2- 10   1-  9   6-  8   3- 11
Next Week  12-  9  10-  5   7- 11   4-  6   2-  3   8-  1

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 737 three fingers deep 734 The Dissapointments 731 Fancy Like
Scratch Series 2052 fouls and wolf howls 2049 The Dissapointments 2024 Fancy Like

Men Scratch Game 298 Dan O'Brien 279 Chris Perra 269 Jason Corneglio
Scratch Series 728 Chris Perra 703 Jason Corneglio 692 Dan O'Brien

Women Scratch Game 225 Missy Pinter 195 Kelsey Rivara 193 Katie Ritchie
Scratch Series 621 Missy Pinter 501 Cassie Villareal 495 Kaitlynn Turigliatti

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 791 fouls and wolf howls 761 High Rollers 4.20 758 Fancy Like
Scratch Series 2236 fouls and wolf howls 2142 High Rollers 4.20 2071 The Dissapointments

Men Scratch Game 298 Dan O'Brien 280 Chris Perra 269 Jason Corneglio
Scratch Series 728 Chris Perra 703 Jason Corneglio 692 Dan O'Brien

Women Scratch Game 280 Kelsey Rivara 265 Missy Pinter 233 Cassie Villareal
Scratch Series 685 Missy Pinter 651 Cassie Villareal 640 Kaitlynn Turigliatti

Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

1 - The Bipolar Bowlers
Candis Brands 2424 18 134
Sue O'Brien 2510 18 139
Amy Gleason 2349 18 130
Staci Sudaj 2632 18 146

2 - High Rollers 4.20
Todd Pusser 3202 18 177
Dale Wilson 2710 18 150
Joe Hall 2050 12 170
John Hall 2652 18 147

3 - 4B's
Dolores Zens 1579 18 87
Kristin Floyd 2090 18 116
Sharon Strauch 2449 18 136
Trisha francisco 1027 12 85

4 - Fancy Like
Missy Pinter 3567 18 198
Jason Corneglio 3314 18 184
Rachel Corneglio 2368 18 131
Cody Corneglio 1185 9 131
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Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

5 - To The Ramp!
Amy Ballard 843 6 140
Jason Ballard 2586 18 143
Josh Dillon 2462 18 136
Donna Truckenbrod 1911 18 106

6 - three fingers deep
Stephanie Grabowski 2669 18 148
Steven Grabowski 2568 18 142
Nick Kuper 3144 18 174
Mike Fleming 2464 18 136

7 - fouls and wolf howls
Bethany Tinkler 2386 15 159
Adam Tinkler 3362 18 186
Christy Perra 2014 18 111
Chris Perra 3685 18 204

8 - Gutter bunnies
Katie Ritchie 2189 18 121
Tammy Trevino 1217 15 81
Melissa Garcia 1413 15 94
Paige Funk 1461 18 81

9 - The Dissapointments
Dan O'Brien 3345 18 185
Rich Weber 2695 18 149
Lori Morris 2468 18 137
Cassie Villareal 2957 18 164

10 - Gutterball Gurus
Michaela Mandujano 1827 15 121
Bethanie Albrecht 1910 15 127
Liz Cannon 2609 18 144
Jenny Barrie 2267 18 125

11 - Here 4 beer
Bryan Stillwell 2724 18 151
Kelsey Rivara 2802 18 155
Adam Kofoid 2408 18 133
Kaitlynn Turigliatti 2888 18 160

12 - Meh
Sandi Kurtz 2007 15 133
Molly Kurtz 1957 15 130
Jeff Manfredini 3142 18 174
Doug Kurtz 3256 18 180

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Matt Ramer 0 0 0
Mike Bence 0 0 0
Dave Bennette 0 0 0
Jeff Brickley 0 0 0
Michael Coughlin 0 0 0
Noah Harkins 0 0 0
Ryan Huebbe 0 0 0
Steve Leix 617 3 205
Dennis Letorneau 0 0 0

Kevin Moore 0 0 0
Dan O'Brien 525 3 175
Robert Overstreet 0 0 0
Aaron Siembab 0 0 0
Matt Tedeschi 0 0 0
Randy Weathers 0 0 0
Rich Weber 477 3 159
Cliff Williams 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Lauren 0 0 0
Tina Bennette 0 0 0
Cindy Brickley 0 0 0
Lisa Carr 0 0 0
Correna Eggers 0 0 0
Andrea Ensor 0 0 0
Rachel Green 0 0 0

Sonia Johnson 0 0 0
Lori Morris 494 3 164
Cindy Overstreet 0 0 0
Lauren Stover 0 0 0
Jessica Strauch 0 0 0
Cassie Villareal 418 3 139
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